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Last Name First Name Email Address

ARROYO XAVIER xarroyo@ourcoregroup.com

Acosta-Anderson Libertad libertad.acosta-anderson@dot.state.fl.us

Adkins Forest forest.adkins@nv5.com

Aguib Hatem hatem.aguib@dot.state.fl.us

Albano Michael malbano@drmp.com

Asadi Samih samih.asadi@stantec.com

Ballock Jessica jballock@inwoodinc.com

Barden Leonard lbarden@proteandg.com

Barnwell Shari shari.barnwell@kimley-horn.com

Bartell Liz Liz.Bartell@patelgreene.com

Bear Scott s.bear@gaiconsultants.com

Belrose Henri henri.belrose@wginc.com

Bennett Bret bret.bennett@nv5.com

Bentley Brandon bbentley@baeonline.com

Bevilacqua Tony abevilacqua@inwoodinc.com

Bizzio Mario mario.bizzio@dot.state.fl.us

Blackford James jblackford@moffattnichol.com

Blanco Roman roman.blanco@arcadis.com

Bleam Charles crbleam@transystems.com

Bloom Jeremy jbloom@srdeng.com

Bobletz Richard rbobletz@poulosandbennett.com

Boehmler Laura Laura.Boehmler@dot.state.fl.us

Borden Dan dan.borden@stantec.com

Boyer David dboyer@scalarinc.net

Brown Donald dbrown@drmp.com

Capps Clint clint.capps@osiris9.com

Carroll Heather hcarroll@keithteam.com

Caruso Frank frank.caruso@stvinc.com

Chiorean Gabor gabor.chiorean@dot.state.fl.us

Clapham John John.Clapham@dot.state.fl.us

Colon Edward edward.colon@rsandh.com

Cox, III Ernest ecox@ardaman.com

Cucek Lorena lorena.cucek@dot.state.fl.us

Cummings Andrew acummings@cwieng.com

Dangel David ddangel@inwoodinc.com

Davis Rebecca rdavis@moffattnichol.com

Davis Todd tdavis@proteandg.com

Dayan Erez edayan@avanteng.com

DeWitt Andy adewitt@inwoodinc.com
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Dee John john.dee@burgessniple.com

Desai Abhijeet Abhijeet.Desai@dot.state.fl.us

Di Benedetto Joseph jdibenedetto@drmp.com

Dickerson Trish pdickerson@bpa-engineers.com

Dickison Stephen stephen.dickison@tlpeng.com

Dilmore Jeremy Jeremy.Dilmore@dot.state.fl.us

Dipola Mario Mario.Dipola@GreshamSmith.com

Dollery Michael michael.dollery@dot.state.fl.us

Doustmohammadi Ehsan edoustmohammadi@scalarinc.net

Ducharme Kevin Kevin.Ducharme@tylin.com

Dutton Greg gdutton@cpc-eng.com

Elmaghraby Ashraf ashraf.elmaghraby@dot.state.fl.us

Erickson Merissa merickson@bpa-engineers.com

Ferrell Steve steve.ferrell@hdrinc.com

Fontanelli Joseph joseph.fontanelli@dot.state.fl.us

Freeman John jfreeman@kittelson.com

GAJERA JITESH jgajera@pevidahighwaydesigners.com

Gallup Matthew Matthew.Gallup@dot.state.fl.us

Gibbins Sean sgibbins@dewberry.com

Gibbs Matthew mgibbs@cescivil.com

Gibson Dajana dgibson@aimengr.com

Glass Kimberly kglass@cescivil.com

Glenn Jeff jeff.glenn@rsandh.com

Goldson Chris cgoldson@wbq.com

Gonzalez Renato renato.gonzalez@rsandh.com

Granados Victor victor.granados@graef-usa.com

Gurr Lloyd l.gurr@gaiconsultants.com

Hadrous Abdulkadir ahadrous@eacconsult.com

Hagerty Allison ahagerty@fallerdavis.com

Hales Mark mhales@inwoodinc.com

Hammack Don dhammack@dewberry.com

Hao Su su.hao@dot.state.fl.us

Harper Kyle kyle.harper@mbakerintl.com

Harrison Nick nharrison@structurepoint.com

Hassan Mo mo.hassan@dot.state.fl.us

Hattaway Billy b.hattaway@fehrandpeers.com

Heck Nicole nickol2008@yahoo.com

Hemmes Caitlyn chemmes@gpinet.com

Hooman Bita bita.hooman@dot.state.fl.us

Jammal Elias elias.jammal@terracon.com

Jarem Edward ejarem@fallerdavis.com

Johns Angela angela.johns@dot.state.fl.us

Johnson William wjohnson@eacconsult.com

Johnston Steven steve.johnston@tlpeng.com

Kennedy Brian bkennedy@baeonline.com

Kilgore John John.Kilgore@burgessniple.com

Kolluru Satya Satya.Kolluru@osiris9.com



Koroitamudu Seta seta.koroitamudu@dot.state.fl.us

Kreidt Steve smkreidt@kcgcorp.com

Lanier Will will.lanier@haskell.com

Lerner Megan mlerner@garretteg.com

Long Todd todd.long@dot.state.fl.us

MUNJED FURSAN fursan@pegasusengineering.net

Maiolo Channing Channing.Maiolo@dot.state.fl.us

Marty Kristina kmarty@ltg-inc.us

McCray Jason jwmccray@horizoncivil.com

McGehee Mary mary.mcgehee@dot.state.fl.us

Mcdaniel Chris cmcdaniel@horizoncivil.com

Melendez John melendezcj@cdmsmith.com

Messenger Jeffrey jmessenger@bcceng.com

Milazzo Nicholas nick.milazzo@tlpeng.com

Miller Anthony anthony.miller@dot.state.fl.us

Miller diane dmiller@drmp.com

Miller Trisha trisha.miller@echoues.com

Miller Jon jmiller@dewberry.com

Miner Randy rdminer@horizoncivil.com

Moreno Yasmin ymoreno@cerm.com

Morrow Rick RMorrow@teds-fl.com

Mundkur Dilip dilip@besinceng.com

Neil Diana dneil@srdeng.com

Nester Staci staci.nester@dot.state.fl.us

Nicol Andy awnicol@transystems.com

Nosse Anthony anthony.nosse@dot.state.fl.us

O'Donnell Michael modonnell@hntb.com

Ogden Lon logden@ltg-inc.us

Orellana Giovanni p.giovanni.orellana@mbakerintl.com

Ortega-Rosales Juan jortega-rosales@gpinet.com

Owens Megan megan.owens@dot.state.fl.us

Palmer Jessica jessica.palmer@dot.state.fl.us

Perfater Scott scott.perfater@burgessniple.com

Peschong Greg gpeschong@consoreng.com

Reed David dreed@proteandg.com

Robbins Richard rick.robbins@stantec.com

Rocktoff Rick rrocktoff@benesch.com

Rohde Chad crohde@cescivil.com

Roselli Joey Jrroselli@horizoncivil.com

Ross Matthew msross@hntb.com

Rossitto Roger rrossitto@kcaeng.com

STOKES DAVID DAVID.STOKES@DOT.STATE.FL.US

Sadowski Kimberly ksadowski@drmp.com

Samaan Hani hsamaan@scalarinc.net

Sasse Mike msasse@avanteng.com

Saunders Marianne marianne.saunders@dot.state.fl.us

Sauvageot Andrea asauvageot@tindaleoliver.com



Schlottman Jim j.schlottman@gaiconsultants.com

Schooley Cris cris.schooley@kimley-horn.com

Schwartz Melonie mdschwartz@horizoncivil.com

Schwier Michael michael.schwier@meadhunt.com

Shams Steve steve.shams@dot.state.fl.us

Shams Taleb taleb.shams@dot.state.fl.us

Simpson Daniel daniel.simpson@dot.state.fl.us

Smith Jason jsmith@srdeng.com

Snyder Karen karen.snyder@dot.state.fl.us

Soni Mohit mohit.soni@stantec.com

Sowell Jr Gary gary.sowell@arcadis.com

Spiess Kate kspiess@inwoodinc.com

Staes Paul StaesPL@CDMSmith.com

Stastny Andrew astastny@structurepoint.com

Steen Matt mssteen@transystems.com

Stewart Dana dana.stewart@dot.state.fl.us

Stukey Joseph joseph.stukey@echoues.com

Stys-Palasz Beata beata.stys-palasz@dot.state.fl.us

Switzer Barry barry.switzer@tlpeng.com

Tasillo Kevin ktasillo@kcaeng.com

Tellez Kathrin k.tellez@fehrandpeers.com

Thomas Haley hthomas@wbq.com

Tom Julie jtom@bcceng.com

Trinh Truong ttrinh@scalarinc.net

Trivett Heidi heidi.trivett@dot.state.fl.us

Urchuk Alex aurchuk@gpinet.com

Van De Loo Danielle dvandeloo@baeonline.com

Van Der Heyden Michael michael.vanderheyden@stantec.com

Van den Avont Maggie mvandenavont@avanteng.com

Varano Gene Gene.Varano@dot.state.fl.us

Verdel Ryan rverdel@vhb.com

Villoria Cecilia cvilloria@keithteam.com

Wabi Paul paul.wabi@dot.state.fl.us

Waller Charles cwaller@petersandyaffee.com

Walls Janey janey.walls@burgessniple.com

Wallum Tyler twallum@ctseinc.com

Weidner Austin jweidner@marlinengineering.com

Williamson Ryan ryan.williamson@burgessniple.com

Wolczynski James jamie.wolczynski@kimley-horn.com

Womick Todd todd.womick@dot.state.fl.us

Woods Gail glwoods@transystems.com

Zagers Kenneth ken@baseconsults.com

Ziegler Todd tziegler@structurepoint.com

Zielinski Richard rzielinski@structurepoint.com

Zimmerman Brian bzimmerman@structurepoint.com

hatton patrick phatton@srdeng.com

hickson frank fhickson@consoreng.com



joseph eliode eliode.joseph@dot.state.fl.us

jumber sam sjumber@srdeng.com

moss william wmoss@drmp.com

schneeberger joe jaschneeberger@horizoncivil.com

smith kellie kellie.smith@dot.state.fl.us

tanelus johnci johnci.tanelus@dot.state.fl.us

umlauf william bumlauf@consoreng.com

Benedico Nick nick.benedico@tetratech.com

Born Eric eric.born@patelgreene.com

Burns Melissa melissa.burns@ghd.com

Cano Fernando fcano@viaeng.net

Chacon Catalina catalina.chacon@dot.state.fl.us

Crouch Adam ACROUCH@MOFFATTNICHOL.COM

Darbonne Dwayne dwayne.darbonne@metrocgllc.com

Diaz Luis luis.diaz@stantec.com

Foster Garfield gary.foster@aecom.com

Gillette Brent brent.gillette@tlpeng.com

Giuliani Alice Alice.Giuliani@dot.state.fl.us

Gotmare Aniruddha agotmare@scalarinc.net

Hom Louise louise.hom@nv5.com

Isaac Naziru Naziru.Isaac@dot.state.fl.us

Jeffers Nicole nicole.jeffers@rsandh.com

Kassem Bassel bkassem@flbridge.com

Lease Timothy timothy.lease@arcadis.com

Lozano Eugene genelozano@hotmail.com

Lyle Jason jlyle@rkk.com

McLatchey George gmclatchey@drmp.com

Molkenbur MIchael mmolkenbur@petersandyaffee.com

Myers Yassi yassi.myes@tlpeng.com

Neil Robert bneil@srdeng.com

Neiman Mark mneiman@ltg-inc.us

Palmer Jenifer palmerjs@cdmsmith.com

Paradysz Martina Martina.Paradysz@dot.state.fl.us

Pilia Carlo carlo.pilia@echoues.com

Prajapati Chaitali cprajapati@pics-llc.com

Ramirez Gil gramirez@ltg-inc.us

Rano Jodi jodi.rano@stantec.com

Ruvarac Kathleen Ruvarackj@cdmsmith.com

Samara Hamze hsamara@saiengr.com

Sarver Zachary zsarver@garretteg.com

Seck Scott spseck@horizoncivil.com

Stanfill, P. E. Dan dcstanfill@gecfla.com

Sunna Hisham SunnaH@AyresAssociates.com

Feior Cindy cfeior@aol.com

Treviranus Lori ltreviranus@keithteam.com

VanSickle Rich rich.vansickle@stvinc.com

Vargas Troy tvargas@wbq.com



Vu Vu vu@landisevans.com

Wallum Tyler tyler.wallum@gmail.com

Walsh Chris cwalsh@teds-fl.com

Wimberly Brent bwimberly@cescivil.com

Wooley Eric e.wooley@gaiconsultants.com

deVivero Molly molly@baeonline.com

kozhikote ram ram@baseconsults.com

mcphail michael michael.mcphail@dot.state.fl.us

raman chandra chandra@apexengineersfl.com

sebert paul psebert@esciencesinc.com


